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Ky6KoB . MOCKBbI M0 XOKKEH
cpean komaHpg 2007 r.p.
ce3oHa 2017/2018
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3 3Tan
Jata
57
58
59
60

Jata
61
62
63
64

Jata
65
66
67
68

JaTta
69
70
71
72

Jata
73
74
75
76

2007, rpynna A
JnHamo
LCKA
JlokomoTmB
Butasb (MofLonbek)
Cnaprak
NokomoTure 2004
CHexHble bapchl
CeBepHas 3Be3fa

KomaHga A
27.01.2018
[nHamo
LCKA
JlokomoTMB
Butasb (Mogonbek)

03.02.2018
CesepHas 3Be3fa
NlokomoTue 2004
CHexxHble bapchl

JnHamo

10.02.2018
LCKA
JlokomoTMB
Butasb (MogonbeK)
Cnaprak

17.02.2018
CeBepHas 3Be3ja
CHexxHble bapchl

JnHamo
LCKA

24.02.2018
JToKkomMOTKB
Butasb (Mofonbek)
Cnaprak
NokomoTune 2004

KomaHga b
Cy66oTa
CeBepHasd 3Be3ga
CHexHble bapcbl
NokomoTume 2004
Cnaprak

Cy66oTa
CnapTak
Butasb (MofosbCek)
JlokomoTMB
LCKA

Cy66oTa
CeBepHas 3Be3fa
[nHamo
CHexHble bapchl
Nokomotue 2004

Cy66oTa
NokomoTue 2004
CnapTak
Butasb (MoLosbCeK)
JlokomoTUB

Cy66oTa
CeepHasd 3Be3ga
LCKA
[nHamo
CHexHble bapchl

No

Typ
Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



Jata
77
78
79
80

Jata
81
82
83
84

JaTta
85
86
87
88

Jarta
89
90
91
92

Jata
93
94
95
96

Jata
97
98
99
100

Jata
101
102
103
104

Jata
105

03.03.2018
CeBepHas 3Be3ga
dvHamo
LCKA
JlokomoTumB

10.03.2018

Butasb (Mogonbek)

CnapTtak
NokomoTure 2004
CHexHble bapchl

17.03.2018
CesepHas 3Be3fa
CHexHble bapchl
NokomoTume 2004

CnapTtak

24.03.2018
CnapTak

Butasb (Mogonbek)

JIOKOMOTUB
LICKA

31.03.2018
CeBepHas 3Be3fa
JdvHamo
CHexxHble bapcbl
NokomoTtune 2004

07.04.2018
JokomoTume 2004
CnapTtak

Butasb (MogonbCeK)

JIoOKOMOTUB

14.04.2018
CeBepHas 3Be3fa
LCKA
JdvHamo
CHexxHble bapcbl

21.04.2018
CHexxHble bapcbl

Cyb66oTa
CHexHble bapchl
NokomoTume 2004

CnapTak

Butasb (MoLosbekK)

Cyb66oTa
CesepHas 3Be3fa
JlokomoTUB
LICKA
[nHamo

Cyb6b6oTa
dvHamo
LCKA
JlokomoTMB
Butasb (MoLosbCekK)

Cyb66oTa
CeBepHasa 3Be3fa
Nokomoture 2004
CHexxHble bapcbl

[nHamo

Cyb66oTa
LICKA
JlokomoTUB
Butasb (MoLosbCek)
CnapTak

Cyb66oTa
CesepHas 3Be3fa
CHexHble bapcbl

[nHamo

LCKA

Cyb66oTa
JlokomoTMB
Butasb (Mogonbck)
CnapTak
NokomoTume 2004

Cy66oTa
CeBepHasa 3Be3fa

10

11

12

13

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



106
107
108

Jarta
109
110
111
112

NokomoTume 2004 dvHamo
Cnaprak LICKA
Butasb (Mofonbek) NlokomoTus
28.04.2018 Cy66oTa 14
CeBepHas 3Be3ga  Butasb (MogosnbCek)
JlokomoTMB CnapTak
LICKA NokomoTume 2004

JnHamo CHexxHble bapchl

Typ



P
io
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3 3Tan
Jata
57
58
59
60

JaTta
61
62
63
64

Jarta
65
66
67
68

Jata
69
70
71
72

Jata
73
74
75
76

2007, rpynna b
AmuTpoB
Pycb
ATNaHT
Kpbinbs CoBeToB
MapbnHo
benble measean
AHTapb
[MUHIBUHGI

KomaHga A
27.01.2018
AmnTpos
Pycb
ATNaHT
Kpbinbs CoBeToB

03.02.2018
MUHIBUHbI
benble measean
AHTapb
AmuTpoBs

10.02.2018
Pycb
ATNaHT
Kpblnbs CoBeToB
MapbnHo

17.02.2018
[MUHIBUHGI
AHTapb
AmutpoBs
Pycb

24.02.2018
ATNaHT
Kpbinbs CoBeToB
MapbnHo
benble measean

KomaHga b
Cyb66oTa
[MUHIBUHGI
AHTapb
Benblie meaBeam
MapbnHo

Cyb66oTa
MapbnHo
Kpbinba CoBeToB
ATnaHT
Pycb

Cyb66oTa
[MUHIBUHGI
AmnTpos
AHTapb
Benblie meaBeam

Cyb66oTa
benble measean
MapbnHo
Kpbinba CoBeToB
ATNaHT

Cy66oTa
[MUHIBUHGI
Pycb
AmnTpos
AHTapb

Ne

Typ
Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



Jata
77
78
79
80

Jata
81
82
83
84

Jata
85
86
87
88

Jata
89
90
91
92

Jata
93
94
95
96

Jata
97
98
99
100

Jata
101
102
103
104

03.03.2018
[MUHTBUHBI
AmuTpoBs
Pycb
ATnaHT

10.03.2018
Kpbinbsa CoBeToB
MapbuKHO
Benble meaBeam
AHTapb

17.03.2018
MUHIBUHGI
AHTapb
benble measean
MapbuHo

24.03.2018
MapbuKHO
Kpbinbs CoBeToB
ATnaHT
Pycb

31.03.2018
[MUHTBUHBI
AmuTpoBs
AHTapb
benble measean

07.04.2018
benble measean
MapbuHo
Kpbinbs CoBeToB
ATnaHT

14.04.2018
MUHIBUHbI
Pycb
AmutpoBs
AHTapb

Cy66oTa 6
AHTapb

benble measean
MapbKHO

Kpbinba CoBeToB

Cy66o0Ta 7
MUHIBUHbI
ATnaHT
Pycb
AmnTpos

Cy66oTa 8
AmuTpoB
Pycb
ATnaHT
Kpbinba CoBeToB

Cy66oTa 9
[MUHIBUHGI
Benble meaBeam
AHTapb
AmnTpos

Cy66oTa 10
Pycb
ATnaHT
Kpbinba CoBeToB
MapbnHo

Cy66oTa 11
MUHIBUHGI
AHTapb
AmnTpos
Pycb

Cy66oTa 12
ATnaHT
Kpbinba CoBeToB
MapbnHo
benble measean

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



Jata
105
106
107
108

Jata
109
110
111

21.04.2018
AHTapb
benble measean
MapbuHo
Kpbinbs CoBeToB

28.04.2018
MUHTBUHBI
ATnaHT
Pycb

Cy66oTa 13
[MUHTBUHBI
AmuTpoB
Pycb
ATnaHT

Cy66o0Ta 14
Kpbinba CoBeToB

MapbKHO
Benble meaBeam

Typ

Typ
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13Tan
[aTta
91
92
93
94
95
JaTta
96
97
98
99
100
Jata
101
102
103
104
105
Jata
106
107
108
109
110
JaTta
111
112
113
114
115

2007, rpynna B
Co3sBesaue
MeTeop
Opbuta
LleHTp
CepebpsHble akybl
AcTpebbl
CeBepHas 3Be3ga 2007 1 .p
CuHaa nTnua
CbopHas KomaHfa [eBYLUeK
Bbimnen

KomaHga A
03.02.2018
Co3ssesaue
MeTeop
Opbuta
LleHTp
CepebpsiHble akybl
10.02.2018
Bbimnen
CesepHas 3Be3ga 2007 r .p
CuHsaga nTuua
C6opHaa KomaH[a AeBYLLEeK
CosBesfve
17.02.2018
MeTeop
OpbuTta
LleHTp
CepebpsiHble akynbl
AcTpebbl
24.02.2018
Bbimnen
CuHsag nTuuya
Cb6opHaa KomMaH[a AeBYLLEK
CosBesfuve
MeTeop
03.03.2018
Opbuta
LleHTp
CepebpsHble akybl
AcTpebbl
CesepHas 3Be3ga 2007 r .p

KomaHga b
Cyb66oTa
Beimnen

Cb6opHaa KomaH[a AeBYLLEK
CunHsaga nTuua
CesepHas 3Be3ga 2007 1 .p
AcTpeobol
Cyb66oTa
AcTpeobol
CepebpsiHble akynbl
LleHTp
Opbuta
MeTteop
Cyb66oTa
Bbimnen
Cossesgue
Cb6opHaa KomaH[a AeBYLLEK
CuHsag nTuua
CesepHas 3Be3ga 2007 1 .p
Cyb66oTa
CesepHas 3Be3ga 2007 r .p
AcTpeobol
CepebpsiHble akynbl
LleHTp
Opbuta
Cyb66oTa
Beimnen
MeTeop
Cossesgue
Cb6opHaa KomaH[a feBYLLEK
CuHsag nTuuya

Ne

Typ
Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



JaTta
116
117
118
119
120

JaTta
121
122
123
124
125

JaTta
126
127
128
129
130

Jarta
131
132
133
134
135

10.03.2018
Bbimnen
Cb6opHaa KomaH[a feBYLLEeK
Co3ssesaue
MeTeop
Opbuta
17.03.2018
LleHTp
CepebpsHble akynbl
AcTpebobl
CesepHas 3Be3ga 2007 r .p
CuHsag nTuuya
24.03.2018
Bbimnen
Co3sBesaue
MeTeop
Opbuta
LleHTp
31.03.2018
CepebpsHble akyrbl
AcTpebbl
CesepHas 3Be3ga 2007 1 .p
CuHsag nTuuya
Cb6opHaa KomaHa AeBYLLEK

Cyb66oTa
CuHaa ntnua
CesepHas 3Be3ga 2007 1 .p
AcTpebbl
CepebpsHble akybl
LleHTp
Cyb66oTa
Bbimnen
Opbuta
MeTeop
CosBesgue
CbopHas KomaHfa [eBYLUeK
Cyb66oTa
C6opHaa KomaH[a feBYLLEeK
CuHaa ntnua
CesepHas 3Be3ga 2007 1 .p
AcTpebbl
CepebpsHble akynbl
Cyb66oTa
Beimnen
LleHTp
Opbuta
MeTteop
Cossesgue

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ



